
LOT 1 BLK 8 MARION HEIGHTS S/D.

783-279, QC 1493-2203,

LUCAS SHAUNA
222 NW CHESWICK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-3S-17-05163-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19317.040 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

04/25/2025 JB 0.50 4,000 0 0 4,000

STANDARD
2

6,180
7,500
4,000
17,680

0
17,680

0
17,680
17,680

0

17,680

1493/2203 6/28/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCAS ANTHONY WAYNE

LUCAS SHAUNA

0783/0279 12/01/1993 WD Q I 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH-EDENFIELD

ANTHONY W LUCAS

2026
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XFOB:1:1: GENERAL MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 1 BLK 8 MARION HEIGHTS

000052764 Mobile Home 03/31/2025

000052624 Right-of-Way Acce 03/18/2025

41393 UPGRADING SERVICE 02/24/2021

HX Base Yr

246 NW CHESWICK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 924 55.7400 33.44 30,899 1991 1991 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 6,180

924 924 6,180

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W66 S14 E44 E22 N14 $
.

BAS

66

14

44 22

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

7,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000


